11
1/8
1/8

1/15
1/22
1/29
2/5

212
2119
2/26
3/5

3/12
3/19

3/26

Issue

City of Tulsa
OBl

C40 Summit

TCC Library

Little Light House

Bullying

Tulsa Public Schools

Child Care Resource Center
Akdar Shrine Circus

CAP Tulsa

Tulsa Home &
Garden Show

Tulsa Film & Music

Red Cross Disaster
Team

Child Abuse Network

Guest
Mayor Bynum
Kendra Morris-Burnham

Miguel Angel Mancera

Suanne Wymer
Jessica Mardis
Dennis Rennert
Hannibal Johnson
Karen Smith
Tommy Henshaw
Callie Jo

John Madden

Abby Kurin

Travis Myer

Rose Turner

Description
Discuss his plan for 2017
Blood donation

Discuss mayors office access to financing

Discussed renovation and new features
Discussed renovation and registration
Bikers Against Bullying

Exploring Equity

Promote services & Fundraiser
Services offered & promote circus
Early Childhood Education

Community Events

Arts & Culture

Severe Weather Preparedness

Discuss Services & promote fund raiser



