	<u>Issue</u>	<u>Guest</u>	<u>Description</u>
1/1	City of Tulsa	Mayor Bynum	Discuss his plan for 2017
1/8	OBI	Kendra Morris-Burnham	Blood donation
1/8	C40 Summit	Miguel Angel Mancera	Discuss mayors office access to financing
1/15	TCC Library	Suanne Wymer	Discussed renovation and new features
1/22	Little Light House	Jessica Mardis	Discussed renovation and registration
1/29	Bullying	Dennis Rennert	Bikers Against Bullying
2/5	Tulsa Public Schools	Hannibal Johnson	Exploring Equity
2/12	Child Care Resource Center	Karen Smith	Promote services & Fundraiser
2/19	Akdar Shrine Circus	Tommy Henshaw	Services offered & promote circus
2/26	CAP Tulsa	Callie Jo	Early Childhood Education
3/5	Tulsa Home & Garden Show	John Madden	Community Events
3/12	Tulsa Film & Music	Abby Kurin	Arts & Culture
3/19	Red Cross Disaster Team	Travis Myer	Severe Weather Preparedness
3/26	Child Abuse Network	Rose Turner	Discuss Services & promote fund raiser